
(Figures in Taka) 

For the half year ended on 
      30 June 2014

For the half year ended on
30 June 2013

Particulars Separate Consolidated

56,603,170
40,008,524

15.06
0.19
0.15

162,271,274
100,477,889

18.25
0.05
0.28

123,100,962
93,100,962

14.46
0.33
0.34

Separate 

236,934,796
167,695,657

18.35
0.46
0.51

Consolidated

Sd/-
Syed Moniruzzaman, FCS
Company Secretary
20 July 2014
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Disclosure of Price Sensitive Information


