Disclosure of Price Sensitive Information

This is for information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of Prime Finance & Investment Ltd. in its 225th meeting held on 20 July 2014 at 03:00 p.m. approved the un-audited Financial Statements of the Company for the half year ended on June 30, 2014. The major financial indicators are given below:

(Figures in Taka)

For the half year ended on 30 June 2014

For the half year ended on 30 June 2013

Consolidated	Separate	Consolidated	Separate
236,934,796	123,100,962	162,271,274	56,603,170
167,695,657	93,100,962	100,477,889	40,008,524
18.35	14.46	18.25	15.06
0.46	0.33	0.05	0.19
0.51	0.34	0.28	0.15
-	236,934,796 167,695,657 18.35 0.46	236,934,796 123,100,962 167,695,657 93,100,962 18.35 14.46 0.46 0.33	236,934,796 123,100,962 162,271,274 167,695,657 93,100,962 100,477,889 18.35 14.46 18.25 0.46 0.33 0.05

The details of the un-audited half yearly Financial Statements will also be available in the official website of the Company at www.prime finance bd.com

Syed Moniruzzaman, FCS

Company Secretary 20 July 2014



63 Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka 1000 Phone : +88 02 9563883 Fax : +88 02 9593692 e-mail: corporateaffairs@primefinancebd.com

www.primefinancebd.com